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No 90 CAWLEY Dougal (Rg=3)

Pass 16 1:40.586

Pass 30 3:08.579 1 1:27.993 *

Pass 44 4:26.818 2 1:18.239 *

Pass 57 5:31.899 3 1:05.081 *

Pass 72 6:42.439 4 1:10.540

Pass 85 7:48.811 5 1:06.372

Pass 97 8:54.478 6 1:05.667

Pass 108 10:02.798 7 1:08.320

Pass 119 11:09.726 8 1:06.928

Pass 131 12:21.581 9 1:11.855

No 91 PITTAWAY Duncan (Rg=4)

Pass 10 1:26.701

Pass 22 2:37.053 1 1:10.352 *

Pass 34 3:43.976 2 1:06.923 *

Pass 47 4:51.783 3 1:07.807

Pass 61 5:57.842 4 1:06.059 *

Pass 75 7:04.306 5 1:06.464

Pass 87 8:11.935 6 1:07.629

Pass 98 9:19.158 7 1:07.223

Pass 110 10:25.741 8 1:06.583

Pass 122 11:32.867 9 1:07.126

Pass 134 12:39.815 10 1:06.948

Pass 145 13:55.377 11 1:15.562

No 93 LEES Tony (Rg=2)

Pass 5 1:14.305

Pass 18 2:22.424 1 1:08.119 *

Pass 32 3:26.214 2 1:03.790 **

Pass 46 4:28.546 3 1:02.332 *

Pass 59 5:33.264 4 1:04.718

Pass 71 6:41.664 5 1:08.400

Pass 84 7:46.254 6 1:04.590

No 94 WYLIE David (Rg=6)

Pass 12 1:27.892

Pass 24 2:41.180 1 1:13.288 *

Pass 38 3:53.072 2 1:11.892 *

Pass 51 5:04.987 3 1:11.915

Pass 65 6:16.912 4 1:11.925

Pass 78 7:28.585 5 1:11.673 *

Pass 91 8:38.591 6 1:10.006 *

Pass 101 9:46.904 7 1:08.313 *

Pass 113 10:54.911 8 1:08.007 *

Pass 124 12:05.135 9 1:10.224

Pass 135 13:14.764 10 1:09.629

Pass 147 14:27.626 11 1:12.862

Pass 157 15:41.326 12 1:13.700

Pass 168 16:54.835 13 1:13.509

Pass 177 18:05.769 14 1:10.934

Pass 187 19:20.759 15 1:14.990

No 96 BATTY Christopher (Rg=5)

Pass 9 1:26.176

Pass 25 2:43.959 1 1:17.783 *

Pass 39 3:57.988 2 1:14.029 *

Pass 53 5:08.800 3 1:10.812 *

Pass 67 6:20.109 4 1:11.309

Pass 79 7:32.723 5 1:12.614

Pass 92 8:41.474 6 1:08.751 *

Pass 104 9:51.491 7 1:10.017

Pass 117 11:04.748 8 1:13.257

Pass 128 12:17.593 9 1:12.845

Pass 139 13:26.309 10 1:08.716 *

Pass 149 14:37.110 11 1:10.801

Pass 158 15:44.996 12 1:07.886 *

Pass 167 16:53.900 13 1:08.904

Pass 176 18:02.247 14 1:08.347

Pass 185 19:10.732 15 1:08.485

No 97 BLAKENEY-EDWARDS Simon

Pass 7 1:21.868

Pass 21 2:35.278 1 1:13.410 *

Pass 36 3:49.412 2 1:14.134

Pass 50 5:01.899 3 1:12.487 *

Pass 64 6:14.969 4 1:13.070

Pass 77 7:25.943 5 1:10.974 *

Pass 90 8:37.655 6 1:11.712

Pass 103 9:50.358 7 1:12.703

Pass 116 11:03.343 8 1:12.985

Pass 127 12:13.096 9 1:09.753 *

Pass 138 13:25.148 10 1:12.052

Pass 148 14:35.604 11 1:10.456

Pass 159 15:46.705 12 1:11.101

Pass 169 16:55.978 13 1:09.273 *

Pass 178 18:06.137 14 1:10.159

Pass 186 19:15.771 15 1:09.634

No 98 BLAKENEY-EDWARDS Joanna
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No 98 BLAKENEY-EDWARDS Joanna

Pass 6 1:19.860

Pass 20 2:33.656 1 1:13.796 *

Pass 35 3:46.693 2 1:13.037 *

Pass 49 5:00.342 3 1:13.649

Pass 62 6:12.975 4 1:12.633 *

Pass 76 7:25.050 5 1:12.075 *

Pass 89 8:36.696 6 1:11.646 *

Pass 102 9:49.744 7 1:13.048

Pass 115 11:02.983 8 1:13.239

Pass 129 12:17.654 9 1:14.671

Pass 140 13:33.408 10 1:15.754

Pass 151 14:46.364 11 1:12.956

Pass 162 16:00.779 12 1:14.415

Pass 172 17:13.653 13 1:12.874

Pass 180 18:27.121 14 1:13.468

No 99 JOHNSON David (Rg=13)

Pass 11 1:27.110

Pass 27 2:49.074 1 1:21.964 *

Pass 42 4:09.975 2 1:20.901 *

Pass 56 5:26.325 3 1:16.350 *

Pass 73 6:46.162 4 1:19.837

Pass 86 8:02.226 5 1:16.064 *

Pass 99 9:23.154 6 1:20.928

Pass 111 10:42.544 7 1:19.390

Pass 123 12:01.909 8 1:19.365

Pass 137 13:21.576 9 1:19.667

Pass 150 14:39.852 10 1:18.276

Pass 160 15:56.539 11 1:16.687

Pass 171 17:12.660 12 1:16.121

Pass 181 18:31.783 13 1:19.123

No 100 ELLIS Robert (Rg=14)

Pass 14 1:30.929

Pass 28 2:50.909 1 1:19.980 *

Pass 43 4:11.854 2 1:20.945

Pass 60 5:38.403 3 1:26.549

Pass 74 6:57.491 4 1:19.088 *

Pass 88 8:16.047 5 1:18.556 *

Pass 100 9:33.551 6 1:17.504 *

Pass 112 10:52.685 7 1:19.134

Pass 126 12:11.507 8 1:18.822

Pass 142 13:36.068 9 1:24.561

Pass 154 14:56.046 10 1:19.978

Pass 164 16:12.954 11 1:16.908 *

Pass 174 17:34.134 12 1:21.180

Pass 184 18:51.403 13 1:17.269

No 101 TEAGUE Winston (Rg=12)

Pass 3 1:11.915

Pass 19 2:28.258 1 1:16.343 *

Pass 33 3:43.282 2 1:15.024 *

Pass 48 4:58.063 3 1:14.781 *

Pass 63 6:14.749 4 1:16.686

Pass 80 7:32.739 5 1:17.990

Pass 96 8:50.914 6 1:18.175

Pass 109 10:06.112 7 1:15.198

Pass 121 11:18.914 8 1:12.802 *

Pass 133 12:33.117 9 1:14.203

Pass 144 13:47.572 10 1:14.455

Pass 155 15:01.065 11 1:13.493

Pass 165 16:14.325 12 1:13.260

Pass 173 17:29.318 13 1:14.993

Pass 182 18:43.290 14 1:13.972

No 103 GRIMWADE Julian (Edward) (Rg=1)

Pass 4 1:12.176

Pass 17 2:16.659 1 1:04.483 **

Pass 31 3:21.780 2 1:05.121

Pass 45 4:27.445 3 1:05.665

Pass 58 5:32.069 4 1:04.624

Pass 70 6:35.969 5 1:03.900 *

Pass 83 7:40.060 6 1:04.091

Pass 94 8:48.364 7 1:08.304

Pass 105 9:53.421 8 1:05.057

Pass 114 11:00.362 9 1:06.941

Pass 125 12:06.406 10 1:06.044

Pass 136 13:14.867 11 1:08.461

Pass 146 14:21.427 12 1:06.560

Pass 156 15:27.830 13 1:06.403

Pass 166 16:29.358 14 1:01.528 **

Pass 175 17:36.324 15 1:06.966

Pass 183 18:45.384 16 1:09.060

No 105 BAKER Paul (Rg=7)

Pass 13 1:29.320

Pass 26 2:46.837 1 1:17.517 *

Pass 40 4:00.889 2 1:14.052 *

Pass 55 5:14.505 3 1:13.616 *
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No 105 BAKER Paul (Rg=7)

Pass 68 6:25.591 4 1:11.086 *

Pass 82 7:36.073 5 1:10.482 *

Pass 93 8:48.020 6 1:11.947

Pass 106 9:58.521 7 1:10.501

Pass 118 11:08.458 8 1:09.937 *

Pass 130 12:19.982 9 1:11.524

Pass 141 13:33.762 10 1:13.780

Pass 152 14:46.804 11 1:13.042

Pass 161 15:56.954 12 1:10.150

Pass 170 17:06.125 13 1:09.171 *

Pass 179 18:16.559 14 1:10.434

Pass 188 19:26.085 15 1:09.526

No 106 GROVES Mark david (Rg=10)

Pass 8 1:24.914

Pass 23 2:40.050 1 1:15.136 *

Pass 37 3:53.022 2 1:12.972 *

Pass 52 5:06.460 3 1:13.438

Pass 66 6:19.860 4 1:13.400

Pass 81 7:34.421 5 1:14.561

Pass 95 8:49.673 6 1:15.252

Pass 107 10:01.828 7 1:12.155 *

Pass 120 11:15.094 8 1:13.266

Pass 132 12:26.421 9 1:11.327 *

Pass 143 13:38.648 10 1:12.227

Pass 153 14:53.090 11 1:14.442

Pass 163 16:10.384 12 1:17.294

No 108 FENNING Jonathan (Rg=9)

Pass 15 1:35.095

Pass 29 2:51.237 1 1:16.142 *

Pass 41 4:02.336 2 1:11.099 *

Pass 54 5:11.701 3 1:09.365 *

Pass 69 6:32.398 4 1:20.697


